
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 88.168,36 7.226,30 7.226,30 7.226,30                      -                               20/02/2021 22/02/2021
Fevereiro 185.814,05 15.680,28 15.680,28 15.680,28                    -                               20/03/2021 19/03/2021
Março 367.575,15 30.088,82 30.088,82 30.088,82                    -                               20/04/2021 20/04/2021
Abril 396.895,40 32.374,79 32.374,79 32.374,79                    -                               20/05/2021 30/04/2021
Maio 411.781,99 33.532,31 33.532,31 33.532,31                    -                               20/06/2021 18/06/2021
Junho 413.805,10 33.691,94 33.691,94 33.691,94                    -                               20/07/2021 16/07/2021
Julho 416.684,04 33.896,73 33.896,73 33.896,73                    -                               20/08/2021 30/07/2021
Agosto 431.312,08 35.073,00 35.073,00 35.073,00                    -                               20/09/2021 31/08/2021
Setembro 443.189,65 36.026,07 36.026,07 36.026,07                    -                               20/10/2021 30/09/2021
Outubro 525.110,24 42.491,90 42.491,90 42.491,90                    -                               20/11/2021 19/11/2021
Novembro 676.147,84 56.758,50 56.758,50 56.511,00                    -                               20/12/2021 30/11/2021
Dezembro 681.314,51 57.135,50 57.135,50 57.135,50                    -                               20/01/2022 20/12/2021
13º Salário 323.610,38 25.112,13 25.112,13 33.335,74                    -                               20/12/2021 10 e 17/12/2021
Total 5.361.408,79             439.088,27                439.088,27                447.064,38                  -                               - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 88.168,36              18.515,35 18.515,35 563,97 17.951,38        -                   20/02/2021 22/02/2021
Fevereiro 185.814,05            39.020,95 39.020,95 410,16 38.610,79        -                   20/03/2021 19/03/2021
Março 367.575,15            77.190,78 77.190,78 461,43 76.729,35        -                   20/04/2021 20/04/2021
Abril 396.895,40            83.348,03 83.348,03 563,97                         82.784,06        -                   20/05/2021 30/04/2021
Maio 411.781,99            86.474,22 86.474,22 563,97                         85.858,15        -                   20/06/2021 18/06/2021
Junho 413.805,10            86.899,07 86.899,07 563,97                         86.335,10        -                   20/07/2021 16/07/2021
Julho 416.684,04            87.503,65 87.503,65 563,97                         86.939,68        -                   20/08/2021 30/07/2021
Agosto 431.312,08            90.575,54 90.575,54 563,97                         90.010,70        -                   20/09/2021 31/08/2021
Setembro 443.189,65            93.069,83 93.069,83 615,24                         92.453,76        -                   20/10/2021 30/09/2021
Outubro 525.110,24            110.273,15            110.273,15            717,78                         109.554,55      20/11/2021 19/11/2021
Novembro 676.147,84            141.991,05            141.991,05            871,59                         141.324,54      20/12/2021 30/11/2021
Dezembro 681.314,51            143.076,05            143.076,05            922,86                         136.431,18      20/01/2022 20/12/2021
13º Salário 323.610,38            67.958,18              67.958,18              69.907,38        20/12/2021 10 e 17/12/2021
Total 5.361.408,79         1.125.895,85         1.125.895,85         7.382,88                      1.114.890,62   -                   - -
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